
001 |RO 21 0858408F | |DA0DD79D |18.05 09:59:29.1 |OK |01 |039 |
002 |RO 23 0949999F | |DA372903 |18.05 10:01:28.9 |OK |01 |004 |
003 |RO 23 0949977M | |DA0DDACE |18.05 10:02:10.6 |OK |01 |005 |
004 |RO 23 0949904F | |DA0DDA05 |18.05 10:02:27.8 |OK |01 |003 |
005 |RO 22 0818393F | |DA372B42 |18.05 10:02:28.2 |OK |01 |045 |
006 |RO 21 0858456F | |DA1846A0 |18.05 10:03:15.6 |OK |01 |001 |
007 |RO 23 0949990F | |DB01E9A5 |18.05 10:04:29.2 |OK |01 |027 |
008 |RO 23 0949944F | |DA3728C8 |18.05 10:10:36.6 |OK |01 |040 |
009 |RO 24 0909367F | |DA0DDA63 |18.05 10:12:04.2 |OK |01 |044 |
010 |RO 22 0818321F | |DB01E9A9 |18.05 10:12:08.7 |OK |01 |038 |
011 |RO 23 0949950M | |DA3CD168 |18.05 10:12:12.1 |OK |01 |019 |
012 |RO 24 0909341F | |DA3CD304 |18.05 10:12:36.5 |OK |01 |024 |
013 |RO 22 0818330F | |DA184676 |18.05 10:12:46.2 |OK |01 |037 |
014 |RO 24 0909319F | |DA0DD840 |18.05 10:12:55.7 |OK |01 |028 |
015 |RO 23 0949943F | |DA184682 |18.05 10:13:48.1 |OK |01 |036 |
016 |RO 20 0979579F | |DA67A610 |18.05 10:14:10.0 |OK |01 |025 |
017 |RO 24 0909354F | |DB01E971 |18.05 10:14:21.5 |OK |01 |043 |
018 |RO 24 0909355M | |DA3CD2AB |18.05 10:15:01.4 |OK |01 |021 |
019 |RO 23 0949949F | |DA3CD2D1 |18.05 10:17:03.4 |OK |01 |030 |
020 |RO 23 0949961M | |DA17537C |18.05 10:19:02.9 |OK |01 |015 |
021 |RO 22 0818348F | |DA0DD8FD |18.05 10:19:19.5 |OK |01 |029 |
022 |RO 24 0909309M | |DA10E774 |18.05 10:19:42.2 |OK |01 |007 |
023 |RO 22 0818400M | |DA37292B |18.05 10:19:48.3 |OK |01 |012 |
024 |RO 24 0909310F | |DA0EA07D |18.05 10:22:24.2 |OK |01 |042 |
025 |RO 24 0909326M | |DA3CD3B2 |18.05 10:22:57.9 |OK |01 |006 |
026 |RO 24 0909314M | |DA0DD819 |18.05 10:23:05.9 |OK |01 |009 |
027 |RO 23 0949929F | |DA67E036 |18.05 10:23:21.5 |OK |01 |033 |
028 |RO 24 0909368M | |DA6D13D4 |18.05 10:25:38.2 |OK |01 |017 |
029 |RO 24 0909318M | |DA3CD2CD |18.05 10:27:28.2 |OK |01 |018 |
030 |RO 23 0949947F | |DA0DD96F |18.05 10:28:13.3 |OK |01 |031 |
031 |RO 23 0949946M | |DA372B1D |18.05 10:29:33.7 |OK |01 |013 |
032 |RO 23 0949993M | |DA006970 |18.05 10:30:51.5 |OK |01 |022 |
033 |RO 22 0818376M | |DA0DDA12 |18.05 10:33:40.6 |OK |01 |023 |
034 |RO 24 0909336F | |DA19EB50 |18.05 10:35:17.2 |OK |01 |032 |
035 |RO 21 0858417F | |DA0DD7A5 |18.05 10:40:39.4 |OK |01 |026 |
036 |RO 24 0909329M | |DA184898 |18.05 10:42:23.8 |OK |01 |020 |
037 |RO 21 0858485F | |DA0DDA5A |18.05 10:43:49.4 |OK |01 |002 |
038 |RO 22 0818377M | |DA184875 |18.05 10:43:50.0 |OK |01 |014 |
039 |RO 22 0818308M | |DA184704 |18.05 10:50:43.4 |OK |01 |011 |
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040 |RO 24 0909317M | |DA3CD15F |18.05 10:53:42.9 |OK |01 |008 |
041 |RO 24 0909303M | |DA165546 |18.05 10:55:16.9 |OK |01 |010 |
042 |RO 24 0909323F | |DA372B1C |18.05 11:10:09.4 |OK |01 |035 |
043 |RO 24 0909380M | |DA0DD70A |18.05 11:10:11.0 |OK |01 |016 |
044 |RO 24 0909370F | |DA3727AE |18.05 11:12:17.8 |OK |01 |041 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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